
COMMISSIONERS’ CUP
VARSITY
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844SACS VARSITY TRAP
SACSS

HOYT CHRISTOPHER J
BICKFORD TRAVIS W
RISSER PHILLIP
BROWN TYRELL
HOYT TIMTOHY R

SHOOTER
1
2
3
4
5

158
183
173
155
175

SCORES
76
88
84
76
84

82
95
89
79
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ST. JOHNS AND COACH: GINNY HOYT AND DARREN 
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